
Redeemer Lutheran School 
2025-2026 K-8 Registration Information 

 

Registration 
 

January 6, 2025 - January 19, 2025  (Re-enrollment for current students) 
 
January 20, 2025- February 2, 2025 (Enrollment for siblings of current students and Redeemer 
Lutheran Church member children) 
 
February 3, 2025, and thereafter (Open Enrollment) 
 

Tuition Fee $11,190.00 [$1119.00/month based on 
10-month billing] 

Tuition with Church Member Discount 
($1,000.00 per student) 

$10,190.00 [$1019.00/month based on 
10-month billing] 

Online Application Fee  $50.00 

Registration Fee $750.00 

SRO Fee per family (Safety and 
Security Fee) 

$650.00 

New Student 1st-8th Testing Fee $100.00 

New Student Kindergarten Testing Fee $50.00 

Volunteer Hours (20 hours) $20/hr not 
served 

$400.00 

Late Fee & Non-Sufficient Funds Fee 
each 

$35.00 

Morning and After Care Registration 
Fee 

$25.00 

 

 
Morning Care 7:00 AM - 8:00 AM 

Aftercare 3:15 PM - 5:30 PM  
(Morning and Aftercare are charged $8.00/Hr) 

            Registration and SRO fees are non-refundable and are required for enrollment. 
 
 
 



 
 
Registration/SRO Fees 
Registration and SRO fees are non-refundable and are required for enrollment.  These fees do 
not include auction tickets, school pictures, sports fees, class trips, uniforms, pizza, yearbook, or 
other incidentals and are due before your child's first day of attendance. Registration fee must 
be paid to reserve a classroom seat. The SRO fee must be paid by May 1, 2025, or upon 
enrollment if registering after May 1, 2025.  FACTS accounts are required to pay all tuition and 
fees. 
 
Late Fees and Penalties- 
Tuition shall be due and payable in full on or before the first day of each month. Please contact 
the school bookkeeper regarding special options. Tuition collected after the 10th of each month 
will automatically incur a $35 late fee or 10% of the outstanding balance, whichever is less. NSF 
check or returned EFT fee is $35.  
 
Other Fees and Expenses- 
For every K-8th grade student entering Redeemer Lutheran for the first time, there is a $50 
non-refundable application fee. For every 1st-8th grade student entering Redeemer, there will 
be a $100 testing fee. If current standardized test results are provided, it is possible that the 
scores may be used in lieu of testing. Incoming Kindergarten students may provide preschool 
assessments and it is possible that the scores may be used in lieu of the Kindergarten test. If no 
preschool assessment is available, a $50 testing fee will be assessed. There are also fees that 
will apply to the 4th-8th grade families for the class trips, and those will be determined at a later 
date. Please see the Parent/Student Handbook for fees applying to sports, tardies, and 
detentions. 
 
School’s Automatic Withdrawal Payment Plan- 
Funds will be drawn from FACTS in ten monthly payments from a checking or savings account 
starting in July and finishing in April.  
 
Standard Payment Plan- 
Tuition shall be paid in ten monthly payments on the first of the month (may vary depending 
upon enrollment date) starting on July 1 and finishing on April 1. 
 
 
Uniforms- 
Parents purchase school uniforms from an independent distributor; uniforms are not covered by 
tuition or the registration fee. You are welcome to items in the uniform closet, which has lightly 
worn uniforms free of charge. PE uniforms may be purchased in the school office for 5th-8th 
grade students.  
 
***Redeemer Lutheran Church and School is a not-for-profit organization. The school admits 
students of any race, religion, color, national or ethnic origin.  
 
***Tuition payment breakdown for families registering after July 1 may differ from the above 
tuition rates based on the date entering the school and available payment dates remaining in 
the school year.  


